LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 - TEC (shiar

TEST D EFFICACITE EN COMBAT DE
LIMOGES

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
(+44pts) POIRIER Marion (37, CVL) JUDO CLUB TOURAINE
6 (+20pts) DENIAU Fiona (28, CVL) JC DUNOIS CHATEAUDUN
7 (+14pts) BOURGOIN Pascale (36, CVL) J C ISSOLDUNOIS
+10pts) AMBERT Eva (36, CVL) J C ISSOLDUNOIS
(+opts) GINGELWEIN Tiphaine (18, CVL) J C ST GERMAIN PUY
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
+20pts) PENAGUIN Marjolene (36, CVL) C.J.C.DE CHAILLAC
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D -
W (20pts) SABARLY Romane (36, CVL) DOJO 190 - ST PLANTAIRE
RATTRAPAGE N°1 -

+10pts) BOURGOIN Pascale (36, CVL) J C ISSOLDUNOIS
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(+10 pts)
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(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

Cadettes Juniors 1 dan

JACQUIN Ines (36, CVL)

CADETS M CM
GUERET Thomas (28, CVL)

MOULINARD Jason (28, CVL)
MOURET Romain (36, CVL)
CYRILE Vincent (36, CVL)

SAVOYE Axel (18, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BARTHELEMY Jonathan (18, CVL)
BRUNEAU Sebastien (41, CVL)
MESNAGER Jeremy (45, CVL)

POLISTINA Marcello (36, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

BREUIL Anthony (45, CVL)
CLOUGH Aubin (18, CVL)

GUILLOU Antoine (36, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

JEANNIN Fabien (18, CVL)
BONTEMPS Sylvain (36, CVL)
JACQUIN Yannick (36, CVL)

BLOSSE Raphael (18,CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

UNION SPORTIVE ST MAUR JUDO

JC DUNOIS CHATEAUDUN

JC DUNOIS CHATEAUDUN

J C ARGENTONNAIS

J C ISSOLDUNOIS

AVORD JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB MEHUN

SAINT MARTIN SPORTS

JC MAGDUNOIS

A JUDO CHATEAUROUX

US.ORLEANS LOIRET JUDO JUJITSU

BOURGES JUDO

C.J.C.DE CHAILLAC

JUDO KODOKAN CLUB DU BERRY

UNION SPORTIVE ST MAUR JUDO

UNION SPORTIVE ST MAUR JUDO

JUDO CLUB SANCOINS
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+37 pts)

COTARD Stephane (18,CVL)
PAYET Olivier (41,CVL)

FOUCARD Martial (45, CVL)

RATTRAPAGE N°2

BONTEMPS Sylvain (36, CVL)

Cadets Juniors CM
CHEIKH Nathan (37, CVL)
DELAMARCHE Thomas (45, CVL)

DUBOIS Theo (37, CVL)

Cadets Juniors 1 Dan
DEBRECZENI Jules (36, CVL)

PINAULT Remi (45, CVL)

JUDO KODOKAN CLUB DU BERRY

SAINT MARTIN SPORTS

JUDO CLUB LOURY

UNION SPORTIVE ST MAUR JUDO

BALLAN JUDO CLUB

JC BALGENTIEN

J.C.DESCARTES

DOJO 190 - ST PLANTAIRE

JUDO CLUB LOURY



